
 

Ed Heuer (Port Edwards) Elementary School  2025-26 Events 

Date       Event         Details 

Thursday, September 25     Homecoming Parade & Pep Rally      6:00 P.M.  

Tuesday, October 7     Elementary Picture Day        - 

Friday, October 17      P.T.O Fall Festival        5:30 – 7:00 

Thur. & Fri., Oct. 30 & 31      NO SCHOOL         - 

Wednesday, November 12    Parent-Teacher Conferences      4:00 – 7:00 P.M.  

Friday, November 14     PEPO “Doughnuts With Grown Ups”      6:45 – 7:30 A.M. 

November 26 - 28      NO SCHOOL (Thanksgiving recess)      - 

Monday , December 1      Elementary Holiday Concert      6:30 P.M.    

Wed., December 24 – Fri., January 1   Winter Break (School resumes Monday, January 5)   - 

Friday, January 17      PEPO Trivia Night       6:00 P.M.  

Monday, February 9      NO SCHOOL (Professional Inservice Day)      - 

Friday, February 27     PEPO Elementary School Dance       5:30 – 7:00 

March 16 – 20        NO SCHOOL (Spring Break)       - 

Friday, April 3      NO SCHOOL  

Wednesday, April 8     PEPO Family Movie Night (Rodgers Cinema, WI Rapids)   Time: T.B.D.   

Monday, April 27      NO SCHOOL (Professional Inservice Day)      -   - 

Thursday, May 14     Elementary Spring Concert       Alexander Auditorium  

Friday, May 22      PEPO “Muffins with Mom”       6:45 – 7:30 A.M.  

Monday, May 25       NO SCHOOL – MEMORIAL DAY     - 

Friday, May 29      High School Senior Walk-Through at Elementary     Approx. 9:30 A.M. 

Monday, June 1 (Rain date: June 2)   PEPO End-of-year School Carnival     After lunch; time: T.B.D. 

Thursday, June 4      LAST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS     - 


